
NAMIBIA 
2026



Content · 3

CONTENT
Accommodation and surroundings...............................4

General hunting information..............................................6

Cost of hunt and accommodation.................................7

Trophy fees....................................................................................8

Package Leopard – 14 Days............................................ 12

Recommended equipment.............................................. 14

Sightseeing tour........................................................................ 16

Go hunting for more than 
twenty different types of game 
in Namibia’s stunning scenery 
with Blaser Safaris. Make use of 
the various leisure- and sightseeing 
activities on location.



SNEY RIVIER LODGE Sney Rivier Lodge

Accommodation and surroundings · 54 · Accommodation and surroundings

ACCOMMODATION AND SURROUNDINGS

The hunting area starts directly from the lodge, extend­
ing over 43,000 hectares. The focus is on stalking Oryx, 
Mountain Zebra, Springbok, Black Wildebeest, Blue 
Wildebeest, Impala and Warthog.

Transfer from Windhoek airport to the lodge is about 
two hours. The Sney Rivier Lodge is an ideal destination 
that meets the highest standards, both for hunters and 
their family and guests. The Lodge is harmoniously inte­
grated into the landscape, the lodge also supplies all the 
amenities that contribute to a relaxing dream vacation.

On the professionally equipped shooting range, you can 
shoot at targets with distances of up to 400m. Modern 
hunting weapons are available to hire at the Lodge as 
requested. In addition, guests can use our clay range with 
their own guns (F3).

As a highlight we offer our guests a memorable „sun­
downer“ on Mount Sney Rivier and a visit to the „hot 
springs“. Sney Rivier Lodge, built in 2009, offers beautiful luxury and convenience in unparalleled ambiance. Five chalets 

located near the main building accommodate a maximum of ten guests and, a quiet and relaxed atmosphere is 
guaranteed.
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Cost of Hunt an d Accommodation Price (€)

Guided hunt 1:1 incl. accommodation, per day 550,–

Guided hunt 2:1 incl. accommodation, per day 450,–

Observer, accommodation per day 350,–

Arrival and departure day hunter per day 275,–

Arrival and departure day observer per day 175,–

Airport transfer per vehicle per way 350,–

Rifle rental per day 35,–

Children up to 14 years old – per day 130,–

Children under 4 years Free

15 % VAT on daily rates and accommodation fees Included in the hunting costs

Breakfast, lunch & dinner Included in the hunting costs

Accommodation in chalets Included in the hunting costs

Daily cleaning and laundry service Included in the hunting costs

Hunting licenses Included in the hunting costs

Services of hunting guides, trackers, skinners and drivers Included in the hunting costs

Preparation of the hunting trophy in the field and delivery to the local Namibian 
taxidermist. Included in the hunting costs

Additional costs for all hunts and packages Price (€)

All flights (we can organize your flights to Namibia) On Request

Travel Insurance On Request

Trophy fees According to list

Permit for cheetah 350,–

Permit for leopard 550,–

Lodge exclusive On Request

Taxidermist-, freight and postage fees for the trophies On Request

Import fees that could possibly be raised by countries other than Namibia On Request

Hire rifle (Blaser) per day 30,–

Accounting of the ammunition like the numbers of pieces / round 7,50

Use shooting range for trap/ammunition per round incl. rifle, clay pigeon 2,50

Beverages

Suggested tips for the Professional hunter / day / hunter 30,–

Suggested tips for the tracker / day / hunter 20,–

Suggested tip per chalet per day for the lodge 35,–

Tours and entry fees On Request

Booking fee per hunter 200,–

GENERAL HUNTING INFORMATION COST OF HUNT AND ACCOMMODATION

ADDITIONAL COSTS:  
Cost of a permit for Leopard EUR 550,– and cheetah EUR 350,– 
These costs are non-refundable, whether shot or not, and even in the wake of a renewed application must be paid.  
 
WOUNDED ANIMAL:  
A wounded animal is considered to be shot and will be charged for.

PERMITS:  
To offer our guests a successful hunt for strong trophies, and to maintain the ecosystem we can only issue a limited num­
ber of permits. We ask you to consider this when booking and announce your desired trophies in advance. 
For Leopard, Cheetah and Rhino CITES documents must be requested. For that, we need a color copy of your valid pass­
port, and current home address. This needs to be done at least 4 weeks prior to your trip! 
Permits for Leopard and Cheetah are only valid during the booked hunting season of the Named guest – Permits can’t be 
moved / transferred to a different date. These permits should be applied for again in the case of a new hunt even in the 
same year.
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Price (€)

1,400,–

Price (€)

2,800,–

Price (€)

3,000,–

Price (€)

2,500,–

Price (€)

1,000,–

Price (€)

450,–

HARTMANN’S ZEBRA

DAMARA DIKDIK on request

CHEETAH on request – permit needed

DUIKER

ELAND

IMPALA

Price (€)

4,000,–

Price (€)

100,–

Price (€)

1.500

Price (€)

2,100,–

Price (€)

1,000,–

Price (€)

2,950,–

CARACAL on request – permit needed

KUDU

BROWN HYENA on request – permit needed

KLIPSPRINGER on request

ORYX

BABOON (if the trophy is exported)

TROPHY FEES
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Price (€)

450,–

Price (€)

150,–

Price (€)

1,100,–

Price (€)

750,–

Price (€)

600,–

Price (€)

3,000,–

STEENBUCK

JAKAL (if the trophy is exported)

BURCHELL’S ZEBRA

GIRAFFE

SPRINGBUCK

WARTHOG

Price (€)

2,200,–

Price (€)

1,200,–

Price (€)

1,850,–

Price (€) (trophy fee after success)

9,500,–

WATERBUCK BLUE WILDEBEEST

BLACK WILDEBEEST LEOPARD on request – permit needed

SABLE ANTHILOPE

Price (€)

6,000,–

Price (€)

7,500,–

ROAN

Price (€)

1,000,–

OSTRICH
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PACKAGE LEOPARD – 14 DAYS

On request –  permit needed. On availability of tag & approved by MET; incl. transfer, costs of hunt & accommodation, 
12 days hunt, hunt guidance 1:1 

Price (€)

Hunting costs on leopard 12,000,–
Trophy fee Leopard 9,500,–
Bait – Plains game According to list
Permit Leopard (non-refundable) 550,–
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RECOMMENDED EQUIPMENT

Clothing:

2 Pairs robust, tear proof cotton pants

1 Pair of shorts

1 Light sweater/jumper

T-Shirts

Underwear

Socks

Swim wear

Hats, gloves, scarves

Rain gear (foldable)

Fleece jacket

Windbreaker or similar

Belt, suspenders

Vest

Reserve shoelaces

Jogging suit/pajama

Slippers

Shoes

Gaiters

Lightweight, broken-in mountain or hiking boots

Hunting gear:

Rifle, ammo, lockable gun case, scope

Binoculars, spotting scope

Cleaning-set

Hunting knife

Small hunting-backpack

Pocket-/headlamp

Travel Documents:

Valid passport (as required visa)

Air Tickets

Firearm certificate / European firearm pass, hunting license

Travel insurance copy

Important phone numbers (doctor, insurance, emergency contact etc.)

Medicines / personal care:

First aid kid, personal medicines

Personal toiletries 

Nail scissors, nail file

Lib balm

Sunscreen

Insect repellent

Other matters:

Glasses/contact lense, extra glasses, sunglasses

Sewing kit

Adapter for power sockets

Travel alarm clock

Camera, video camera

Batteries, spare batteries, chargers

Lighter

Writing material

Plastic bags

Earplugs

Books, reading material

Handkerchiefs, towelettes
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DAILY RATE PER PERSON Price (€)

Incl. Guide
520,–

Accommodation with full board

TOUR 1 Price (€)/person

Nationalpark Tour (2 nights Etosha - outside the park or 1 night Erindi NP)
4 day/3 night (at least 2 pers.)

2,080,–

DAY 01 
Etosha or Erindi Nationalpark – overnight stay

DAY 02
South West to Twyfelfontein, Damaraland and Bushman Engravings
(World Cultural Heritage site), overnight stay

DAY 03
Drive to Cape Cross – Seal Colony – down to the West Coast to Swakopmund,  
Skeleton Coast – www.capecross.org, overnight stay

DAY 04 
Swakopmund morning and lunch and end of the tour

SIGHTSEEING TOUR

TOUR 2 Price (€)/person

Desert and Sea Tour – 4 day/3 night (at least 2 pers.)

2,080,–

DAY 01 
Start the tour, drive to Namib Desert, Soussusvlei Lodge – 2 nights  
www.soussusvleilodge.com

DAY 02
Soussusvleilodge and Desert Dunes Tour – Namib Desert, overnight stay

DAY 03
Soussusvlei – and then South West Coast to Swakopmund,  
Skeleton Coast – www.capecross.org, overnight stay

DAY 04 
Swakopmund morning and lunch and end of the tour

TOUR 3 Price (€)/person

Combined Tour – Etosha (2 nights) or Erindi (1 night) Nationalpark/Desert and
West Coast Tour, 7 day/6 night (at least 2 pers.)

3,640,–

DAY 01 
Etosha or Erindi Nationalpark – overnight stay

DAY 02
Drive to South West to Twyvelfontein, Damaraland and Bushman  
Engravings (World Cultural Heritage), overnight stay

DAY 03
Drive to Cape Cross – Seal Colony – down to the West Coast to Swakopmund, Skeleton  
Coast – www.capecross.org, overnight stay

DAY 04 
Swakopmund/Walvis Bay area and Jetty lunch

DAY 05 
Swakopmund – drive to Namib Desert, Soussusvlei Lodge – 2 nights, www.soussusvleilodge.com

DAY 06 
Soussusvlei and Desert Dunes Tour, Namib Desert

DAY 07 
Soussusvlei and end of the tour



Blaser Safaris GmbH 
Europastraße 1/1, A–7540 Güssing | Österreich/Austria 
AT +43 (0) 33 22 – 4296320 
www.blaser.de/Jagdreisen | info@blaser-safaris.com

Blaser Safaris (PTY) Ltd 
P O Box 511 | Okahandja, 12004 | Namibia 
Telephone +264 (0) 81 675 3320 
www.blasersafarisnamibia.com | namibia@blaser-safaris.com 
Instagram – @blasersafaris | Facebook – Blaser Safaris Namibia

Th
e 

G
en

er
al

 T
er

m
s 

an
d 

C
on

di
tio

ns
 o

f B
la

se
r 

Sa
fa

ris
 G

m
bH

 a
pp

ly.
 B

la
se

r 
Sa

fa
ris

 G
m

bH
 a

ct
s 

as
 a

n 
in

te
rm

ed
ia

ry
 a

nd
 is

 n
ot

 t
he

 o
rg

an
ize

r 
of

 h
un

tin
g 

to
ur

s. 
Su

bj
ec

t 
to

 e
rr

or
s 

an
d 

al
te

ra
tio

ns
 o

f p
ric

es
 a

nd
 p

ro
gr

am
s. 

Ve
rs

io
n 

12
/2

02
5

Photo: Free Vector Maps, Adobe Stock/Fotolia, iStock, Pixabay


